Minsterland | Sommer 2024
BVH Tennis Dorsten (2041201)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Zum kleinen Aap 40, 46284 Dorsten
info@bvh-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Raiffeisenweg 34, 46514 Schermbeck

Sportwart/in
Kolwitz, Holger
T 02362/784738 sportwart@bvh-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Motzny, Aleksandra
T +49 173 9083051 olamail71@gmail.com
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Damen 50 4er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Sabine Hoper; T 02362 62222
Sabine.hoeper@t-online.de
Damen 50 4er 2 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Marita Bautsch; T 0236244532
marita.bautsch@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hudde, Maike
Motzny, Aleksandra
Hoper, Sabine
Schoénwald, Anja
Lehr, Sabine

Gool3, Melanie
Matena, Doris
Bautsch, Marita
Schlutter, Dagmar
Keferstein, Carmen
Hartmann, Hildegard
Nagel, Gisela
Steinke, Christel
Schone, Claudia
Lebbing, Bernadette
Nikel, Kristin

Seppi, Barbara
Heiming, Jutta

19 Seidel, Elke
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ID-Nr.

26801737
27101605
26200680
27201563
26000819
27453938
25400695
25402086
26201946
27352104
25800806
25402081
25800723
26900620
25451501
27085698
26302067
25851298
26101878

LK DR-Sen.
LK17,0
LK17,4
LK18,1
LK19,9
LK20,2
LK20,5
LK20,6
LK21,3
LK21,6
LK22,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
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